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GO Maths ACE  Year 1 Unit 9.1

b.a.

forty- 

Complete these mix-and-match puzzles.

Writing Two-Digit Numbers

List different things you know about 50.

45

twenty- 
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GO Maths ACE  Year 1 Unit 9.2

Write the number on the expander. Then write the number.

Reading and Writing Two-Digit Numbers

Make two numbers using connecting cubes.  
Then write the numbers you made.

fifty-six

forty-one forty

seventy-four

fourteen

seventeenseventy-one

twenty-eight

ninety-two

thirty-two

eighty-foursixty-three
a. b. c.

d. e. f.

g. h. i.

j. k. l.
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GO Maths ACE  Year 1 Unit 9.3

twenty thirty ten 

1. Write the numbers.

Reading and Writing Numbers with Zeros

Write 2 different numbers you can make using 
the digits 6 and 1.

2. Draw lines to match.

15

50

65

94

56

51

7535

fifty-six

sixty-five

fifty

ninety-four

fifty-one

thirty-five

seventy-five

fifteen

forty 

seventy 

fifty 

eighty 

sixty 

ninety 
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GO Maths ACE  Year 1 Unit 9.5

Draw lines to the matching space on the track.

Locating Numbers on a Simple Number Line

Draw a ✔ on the numbers that are halfway 
between pairs of tens.

4

12

18

23

31

29

46

52

1 2 3 4 5
6

7
8

9
10

20

30

40

50

eight

fourteen

twenty-one

thirty-two

thirty-nine

forty-seven

forty-four

fifty-one

SA
MP

LE




